4/24/24, 1:45 PM

FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE

25 Presentations

Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.

CCN ¥

2740-31715-23-002
2970-31715-23-004
2200-31715-23-007
2540-31715-23-004
4410-31715-23-003
4630-31715-23-001
2330-31715-23-002
2060-31715-23-005
1345-31715-23-004
2540-31715-23-005

1461-31715-24-002
4410-31715-24-001
1461-31715-24-003
2060-31715-24-001
2970-31715-24-001
4620-31715-24-001
1461-31715-24-001
2970-31715-24-002
3010-31715-24-001
2060-31715-24-002
1461-31715-24-004
2970-31715-24-003
2060-31715-24-003
2980-31715-24-001
4620-31715-24-002

https://catalog.post.ca.gov/SearchResult.aspx?crs_no=31715&crs_title=FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE&pageld=10&MAC=dtsPQj%2fpjwa4Qb...

COURSE TITLE ¥

FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE

DESIGNED FOR FIELD TRAINING OFFICERS WHO HAVE

California POST Course Catalog

DATES &
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/20/2024
05/28/2024
06/03/2024
06/04/2024
06/24/2024

Start Date: 06/24/2024
End Date: 06/26/2024

PREVIOUSLY COMPLETED A POST CERTIFIED FIELD TRAINING

OFFICER COURSE AND ARE EMPLOYED BY AGENCIES

PLANNING TO IMPLEMENT THE POST MODEL FIELD TRAINING

PROGRAM.

CPT: Yes

Plan: V. Travel and per diem reimbursement
Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: $300.00

College Units: 0.5

To register, contact the presenter:

SOUTH BAY REGIONAL TRAINING CONSORTIUM

FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE

07/01/2024
07/01/2024
08/12/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
09/03/2024
09/25/2024
10/21/2024
10/30/2024
11/04/2024
11/20/2024
12/03/2024
12/09/2024
12/10/2024

Sign In

BROWSE BY CATEGORY ¥

COURSE LOCATION ¥
MODESTO

MC CLELLAN
RIVERSIDE

SAN JOSE

WHITTIER

REDDING

SAN BERNARDINO
ORANGE

MOUNTAIN VIEW

SAN JOSE
SOUTH BAY REGIONAL
TRAINING CONSORTIUM

560 BAILEY AVE
SAN JOSE 95141
(408) 229-4299

LODI
WHITTIER
BELMONT
ORANGE

MC CLELLAN
HANFORD
PASO ROBLES
MC CLELLAN
LOMPOC
ORANGE
PALM SPRINGS
MC CLELLAN
ORANGE
WINDSOR
HANFORD

HOURS ¥
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

12


https://catalog.post.ca.gov/TitleIndex.aspx?searchIndex=All&MAC=XJ429lfcjrMxD3SLyFhnl%2fbxpVE
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$courseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCCNHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$courseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCourseTitleHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$courseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnDatesHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$courseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCrsLocationHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$courseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnHoursHeader','')
javascript:switchViews('div2740-31715-23-002', 'tr2740-31715-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-31715-23-004', 'tr2970-31715-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div2200-31715-23-007', 'tr2200-31715-23-007');
javascript:switchViews('div2540-31715-23-004', 'tr2540-31715-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div4410-31715-23-003', 'tr4410-31715-23-003');
javascript:switchViews('div4630-31715-23-001', 'tr4630-31715-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2330-31715-23-002', 'tr2330-31715-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div2060-31715-23-005', 'tr2060-31715-23-005');
javascript:switchViews('div1345-31715-23-004', 'tr1345-31715-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div2540-31715-23-005', 'tr2540-31715-23-005');
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/PresenterCourseList.aspx?ccn=2540-31715-23-005&crsTitle=FIELD%20TRAINING%20OFFICER%20UPDATE&pageId=9&MAC=fiV8SNxehAPPA4xrcO2HMd4d1lY
https://www.google.com/maps/place/560%20BAILEY%20AVE+SAN%20JOSE+95141
https://www.google.com/maps/place/560%20BAILEY%20AVE+SAN%20JOSE+95141
javascript:switchViews('div1461-31715-24-002', 'tr1461-31715-24-002');
javascript:switchViews('div4410-31715-24-001', 'tr4410-31715-24-001');
javascript:switchViews('div1461-31715-24-003', 'tr1461-31715-24-003');
javascript:switchViews('div2060-31715-24-001', 'tr2060-31715-24-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-31715-24-001', 'tr2970-31715-24-001');
javascript:switchViews('div4620-31715-24-001', 'tr4620-31715-24-001');
javascript:switchViews('div1461-31715-24-001', 'tr1461-31715-24-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-31715-24-002', 'tr2970-31715-24-002');
javascript:switchViews('div3010-31715-24-001', 'tr3010-31715-24-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2060-31715-24-002', 'tr2060-31715-24-002');
javascript:switchViews('div1461-31715-24-004', 'tr1461-31715-24-004');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-31715-24-003', 'tr2970-31715-24-003');
javascript:switchViews('div2060-31715-24-003', 'tr2060-31715-24-003');
javascript:switchViews('div2980-31715-24-001', 'tr2980-31715-24-001');
javascript:switchViews('div4620-31715-24-002', 'tr4620-31715-24-002');
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$HomeLinkButton','')
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$MultiMediaLinkButton", "", false, "", "MultiMedia.aspx", false, true))
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$PresenterLinkButton','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$AdvancedSearchLinkButton','')
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/

4/24/24, 1:45 PM California POST Course Catalog

https://catalog.post.ca.gov/SearchResult.aspx?crs_ no=31715&crs_title=FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE&pageld=10&MAC=dtsPQj%2fpjwadQb... 2/2


https://post.ca.gov/
https://lp.post.ca.gov/
https://edinet.post.ca.gov/logon.aspx

