

FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE

25 Presentations

[Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.](#)

CCN 	COURSE TITLE 	DATES 	COURSE LOCATION 	HOURS 
2740-31715-23-002	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	04/24/2024	MODESTO	24
2970-31715-23-004	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	04/24/2024	MC CLELLAN	24
2200-31715-23-007	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	05/06/2024	RIVERSIDE	24
2540-31715-23-004	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	05/06/2024	SAN JOSE	24
4410-31715-23-003	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	05/20/2024	WHITTIER	24
4630-31715-23-001	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	05/28/2024	REDDING	24
2330-31715-23-002	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	06/03/2024	SAN BERNARDINO	24
2060-31715-23-005	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	06/04/2024	ORANGE	24
1345-31715-23-004	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	06/24/2024	MOUNTAIN VIEW	24
2540-31715-23-005	<p>FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE</p> <p>DESIGNED FOR FIELD TRAINING OFFICERS WHO HAVE PREVIOUSLY COMPLETED A POST CERTIFIED FIELD TRAINING OFFICER COURSE AND ARE EMPLOYED BY AGENCIES PLANNING TO IMPLEMENT THE POST MODEL FIELD TRAINING PROGRAM.</p> <p>CPT: Yes Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: \$300.00 College Units: 0.5</p> <p>To register, contact the presenter: SOUTH BAY REGIONAL TRAINING CONSORTIUM</p>	<p>Start Date: 06/24/2024 End Date: 06/26/2024</p>	<p>SAN JOSE SOUTH BAY REGIONAL TRAINING CONSORTIUM</p> <p>560 BAILEY AVE SAN JOSE 95141 (408) 229-4299</p>	24
1461-31715-24-002	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	07/01/2024	LODI	24
4410-31715-24-001	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	07/01/2024	WHITTIER	24
1461-31715-24-003	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	08/12/2024	BELMONT	24
2060-31715-24-001	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	08/21/2024	ORANGE	24
2970-31715-24-001	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	08/21/2024	MC CLELLAN	24
4620-31715-24-001	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	08/21/2024	HANFORD	24
1461-31715-24-001	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	09/03/2024	PASO ROBLES	24
2970-31715-24-002	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	09/25/2024	MC CLELLAN	24
3010-31715-24-001	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	10/21/2024	LOMPOC	24
2060-31715-24-002	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	10/30/2024	ORANGE	24
1461-31715-24-004	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	11/04/2024	PALM SPRINGS	24
2970-31715-24-003	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	11/20/2024	MC CLELLAN	24
2060-31715-24-003	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	12/03/2024	ORANGE	24
2980-31715-24-001	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	12/09/2024	WINDSOR	24
4620-31715-24-002	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE	12/10/2024	HANFORD	24

